
SOLAR COLLECTORS

 

1500 x 1000 
2 1,50 m

27.5 

1.75 

10

135,00

 

2000 x 1000 
2 2,00 m

37 

2.25 

10

167,00

 

2000 x 1250 
2 2,50 m

40 

2.75 

13

203,00

 

1500 x 1250 
2 1,875 m

36 

2.15 

13

160,00

Dimension H-W (mm) 

Surface

Weight 

Content of water

Frame

Pane

Partitioning 

Absorber

Dimension Absorber

Tubes

No of pipes

Welding Method

Supplies

Test Pressure

Max operating pressure

Insulation 

Loss of insulation

EURO

Aluminium Profile 94mm     

Unbreakable mistlite 4mm security     

Rubber EPDM    

Selective Surface Cooper blue tec (Germany)    

100mm x 0,12mm    

 Cu Ø 22 - Ø 10     

Ultrasonic     Technology

2 / 4 in Ø 22    

25 bar    

10 bar    

Glass Wool 50mm    

0,84KJ/(kgK)    

ECO TEC

INSTALLATION POSSIBILITY 

• Possibility output of supplies 
    from the top, with additional 
    charge: 10,00 €

In Flat Roof In Tile

Collectors with selective 
surface copper 

code for 2 supplies

code for 4 supplies
2131-11013 

2131-11016

2131-11015 

2131-11018

2131-11014 

2131-11017

- 

2131-11019

This list eliminates all previous. The company reserves the right to change the prices without notice.


